Sal es Dat a

Obs| Season | Region | Sales
1| Spring | North 3
2| Spring | East 3
3| Spring | South 2
4| Spring | Centra 9
5| Spring | West 6
6 | Summer | North 5
7 | Summer | East 1
8| Summer | South 6
9| Summer | Central 5
10 | Summer | West 5
11 | Fall North 3
12 | Fall East 8
13| Fall South 6
14 | Fall Central 6
15 | Fall West 10
16 | Winter | North 10
17| Winter | East 4
18 | Winter | South 4
19 | Winter | Central 6
20 | Winter | West 4
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Sal es by Regi on

The FREQ Procedure

Cumulative | Cumulative

Season | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Fall 5 25.00 5 25.00
Spring 5 25.00 10 50.00
Summer 5 25.00 15 75.00
Winter 5 25.00 20 100.00
Cumulative | Cumulative

Region | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Central 4 20.00 4 20.00
East 4 20.00 8 40.00
North 4 20.00 12 60.00
South 4 20.00 16 80.00
West 4 20.00 20 100.00
Cumulative | Cumulative

Sales| Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
1 1 5.00 1 5.00

2 1 5.00 2 10.00

3 3 15.00 5 25.00

4 3 15.00 8 40.00

5 3 15.00 11 55.00

6 5 25.00 16 80.00

8 1 5.00 17 85.00

9 1 5.00 18 90.00

10 2 10.00 20 100.00
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Spring and Fall Sales

Sdes SUM

10
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